
Samstag
Kategorie Teilnehmer WarmUp Gr. WarmUp KP/Kür Judging Anfang Dauer Ende Kommentar

Beginn 07:00:00
Jugend U18 - Herren 2 1 00:05:00 00:02:40 00:03:00 07:00:00 00:16:20 07:16:20 Laufen mit Nachwuchs - Herren ein.
Nachwuchs - Herren 3 0 00:05:00 00:02:20 00:03:00 07:16:20 00:16:00 07:32:20 Laufen mit Jugend U18 - Herren ein.
Junioren – Damen 7 2 00:05:00 00:02:40 00:03:00 07:32:20 00:49:40 08:22:00 2. Gruppe läuft mit Junioren - Herren ein.
Junioren- Herren 1 0 00:05:00 00:02:40 00:03:00 08:22:00 00:05:40 08:27:40 Laufen mit  2. Gruppe Junioren - Damen ein.
Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 08:27:40 00:15:00 08:42:40

Anfänger 17 3 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:02:00 08:42:40 01:40:00 10:22:40
Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 10:22:40 00:15:00 10:37:40
Figurenläufer I 8 1 00:05:00 00:02:00 00:01:00 10:37:40 00:29:00 11:06:40
Figurenläufer II 8 1 00:05:00 00:02:00 00:01:00 11:06:40 00:29:00 11:35:40
Figurenläufer III 6 1 00:05:00 00:02:00 00:01:00 11:35:40 00:23:00 11:58:40
Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 11:58:40 00:15:00 12:13:40
Kunstläufer I 8 1 00:05:00 00:02:30 00:02:00 12:13:40 00:41:00 12:54:40
Kunstläufer II 8 1 00:05:00 00:02:30 00:02:00 12:54:40 00:41:00 13:35:40
Kunstläufer III 7 1 00:05:00 00:02:30 00:02:00 13:35:40 00:36:30 14:12:10
Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 14:12:10 00:15:00 14:27:10

Freiläufer I 13 2 00:05:00 00:01:30 00:01:00 14:27:10 00:42:30 15:09:40
Freiläufer II 14 2 00:05:00 00:01:30 00:01:00 15:09:40 00:45:00 15:54:40
Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 15:54:40 00:15:00 16:09:40

AK 10 10 2 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:03:00 16:09:40 01:10:00 17:19:40
AK 8 3 1 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:03:00 17:19:40 00:23:00 17:42:40 Laufen mit AK 9 ein.
AK 9 3 0 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:03:00 17:42:40 00:18:00 18:00:40 Laufen mit AK 8 ein.

Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 18:00:40 00:15:00 18:15:40
Nachwuchs - Damen 19 3 00:05:00 00:02:20 00:03:00 18:15:40 01:56:20 20:12:00

Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 20:12:00 00:15:00 20:27:00
Jugend U18 - Damen 16 2 00:05:00 00:02:40 00:03:00 20:27:00 01:40:40 22:07:40

Ende 22:07:40

Sonntag
Kategorie Teilnehmer WarmUp Gr. WarmUp KP/Kür Judging Anfang Dauer Ende Kommentar

Beginn 07:00:00
Jugend U18 - Damen 16 2 00:05:00 00:03:30 00:03:00 07:00:00 01:54:00 08:54:00

Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 08:54:00 00:15:00 09:09:00
Jugend U18 - Herren 2 1 00:05:00 00:04:00 00:03:00 09:09:00 00:19:00 09:28:00 Laufen mit Nachwuchs - Herren ein.
Nachwuchs - Herren 3 0 00:05:00 00:03:30 00:03:00 09:28:00 00:19:30 09:47:30 Laufen mit Jugend U18 - Herren ein.
Junioren – Damen 7 2 00:05:00 00:03:30 00:03:00 09:47:30 00:55:30 10:43:00
Junioren- Herren 1 1 00:05:00 00:04:00 00:03:00 10:43:00 00:12:00 10:55:00 Laufen mit Neulinge - Herren ein.



Neulinge- Herren 2 0 00:05:00 00:03:30 00:03:00 10:55:00 00:13:00 11:08:00 Laufen mit Junioren - Herren ein.
Show Solo 2 1 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:01:00 11:08:00 00:13:00 11:21:00
Show Duo 1 0 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:01:00 11:21:00 00:04:00 11:25:00

Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 11:25:00 00:15:00 11:40:00
Nachwuchs - Damen 19 3 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:03:00 11:40:00 02:09:00 13:49:00

Eisbereitung 1 00:15:00 13:49:00 00:15:00 14:04:00
Neulinge - Damen 22 4 00:05:00 00:03:00 00:03:00 14:04:00 02:32:00 16:36:00

Ende 16:36:00


